Absolute Waste Remov, sanit disp
Alliant Energy, utilities

Anderegg, Joleen, election official
Arndt, Mary, election official

Baack, Harlan, election official
Bound Tree Medical, supplies
Brainard, Sylvia, election official
Braughton, Donna R, election official
Brock, Debrah, election official
Brown, llene, election official
Cahalan, Debra, election official
Campbell, Douglass, election official
Campbell, Karen, election official
Carrier Access IT LC, equip

Carroll, Larry, transport

Cassel, Kristine, election official
CDW Government, Inc., equip

CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware
City of Mason City, licenses/permits
Consolidated Energy, fuels

Cooper, Janice, election official
Crooks, Janice, election official

Day, Larry, election official

Dole, Karen, election official

Eddy, Glenn, election official

Edgar, Patricia, election official
Elsbury, Teresa, election official
Espinosa, Caron, election official
First Citizens Bank, repair

First National Bank, dues

First National Bank, mailing

First National Bank, software

First National Bank, telephone

First National Bank, utilities
Fitzgerald, Larry, transport
Fitzgerald, Rose, election official
Fountas, Cynthia, election official
Frenz, David, election official

Frenz, Karrie, election official
Gaylor, Arlene, election official
GlaxoSmithKline Phar, medicine
GreatAmerica Financi, repair
Haugen, Ardis, election official
Heimer, Jeanie, election official
Heinz, Brenda, election official
Hemann, Catherine, election official
Hensley, Stephen, election official

349.37
24.26
170.50
123.50
170.50
118.60
170.50
895.00
768.50
261.10
225.50
170.50
170.50
5701.41
143.00
20.00
1200.00
468.98
20.00
52.19
230.75
115.50
203.50
239.18
170.50
170.50
234.00
227.50
426.19
31.30
110.00
31.79
80.02
10.00
181.30
677.50
78.00
70.60
170.50
66.00
2953.20
232.63
170.50
259.60
99.00
132.00
20.00
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Hickey, James, election official
Hickey, Kathryn, election official
Hopkey, Barbara, election official
Horvath, Mary, election official
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, purch serv
Johnson, Daryl, election official
Kaduce, Julie, election official
Marnin, Myrna, election official
McBride, Carol L, election official
McGowan, Beverly, election official
Mericle, Kady, election official
Midwest AcuTech LLC, repair
Moore, Kathy, election official
Myers, Cyneva, election official
Niebur, Ellen, election official
Niebur, Larry, election official
North Central Mechan, repair
Office Elements, supplies

Paulson, Susan, election official
Petersen, Margaret, election official
Ramaeker, Daniel, election official
Ross, Cheryl, election official
Ruelas, Frank, consult

Sachen, Mark L, election official
Schaefer, John, election official
Schaefer, Lana G, election official
Schurtz, Gail, election official
Shaw, Linda, election official
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight
Squier, Karen, election official
Stemmerman, Pamela, election official
USDA Rural Developme, debt
USDA Rural Developme, interest
Verizon Wireless, data line
Verizon Wireless, telephone

VISA, election supp

VISA, General Supplies

VISA, mailing

VISA, meals/mileage

VISA, supplies

Vold, Linda, election official
Walston, Roger, election official
Weatherwayx, Linda, election official
Weber, Dean, election official
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
GRAND TOTAL: 135,784.41

170.50
170.50
170.50
227.50
95.00
234.00
290.18
170.50
244.18
170.50
208.00
509.00
232.50
176.35
170.50
170.50
764.85
39.99
168.45
173.95
66.00
66.00
300.00
234.40
170.50
170.50
150.40
20.00
9022.00
230.75
232.10
14830.35
20706.65
282.66
329.04
96.80
53.90
2099.00
119.39
1214.05
170.50
250.70
1030.00
265.80
60500.00

R R WR R WRRRRNRRRRRRRRPRRRBRRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRBRR R



	06102020MERGE

